technical datasheettechnical datasheet
All units can indicate measured values
in a linear or a square root extraction mode;
the latter being used, for example, to display
flow from differential pressure measurement
devices such as orifice plates, Dall tubes, or
venturi.

an ambient temperature of 70°C and is applicable to a maximum dust
layer thickness of 5mm.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering a MTL661, MTL662 or MTL663 for Zone 0, use one of
the following order codes to uniquely specify your requirement.
Order code Type Backlight Case
material
Weight
g*
Case
style
MTL661 Field No Aluminium 825 A
MTL661B Field Yes Aluminium 825 A
MTL661-ABS Field No ABS 375 C
MTL662 Panel No Aluminium 425 B
MTL662B Panel Yes Aluminium 425 B
MTL663 Field No GRP 500 A
MTL663B Field Yes GRP 500 A
					         * nominal
Aluminium & GRP models
ABS model
EUROPE (EMEA):  +44 (0)1582 723633 THE AMERICAS:  +1 800 835 7075 ASIA-PACIFIC:  +65 6 487 7887